VARIUSTM OEM NIR ENHANCED SPECTROMETER
STARLINE
Discover the VARIUS™ OEM NIR Enhanced
Spectrometer. The standard VARIUSTM OEM has
been reimagined with an advanced detector to
deliver unparalleled performance in
near-infrared spectroscopy.
Designed for professionals who demand

• Faster data transfer time compared to
backthinned models
• Smooth spectrum
• Temperature stability
• Patented optical bench design
• EMC shielded housing
• Semi-automated production for unsurpassed
inter-instrument reproducibility & scalability
• Superior stray light performance
• High signal-to-noise ratio
• Easy to operate with intuitive software
• Cost-effective instrument
• Easy integration into products or solutions
SPECIFICATIONS VARIUSTM OEM NIR ENHANCED SPECTROMETER
Use Useable range (nm) Spectral range (nm) Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
UV/VIS 250-850 536-532* 600 400 MN0600-0.40
VIS/NIR 300-1160** 800** 300 500 MN0300-0.50
VIS 360-1000 529-519* 600 500 MN0600-0.50
VIS 300-800 247-216* 1200 500 MN1200-0.50
VIS 350-750 147-121* 1800 500 MN1800-0.50
VIS 350-640 96-89* 2400 VIS MN2400-0.50
NIR 500-1050 515-506* 600 750 MN0600-0.75
NIR 500-1050 210-204* 1200 750 MN1200-0.75
NIR 600-1160 339-300* 830 800 MN0830-0.80
NIR 600-1160** 500** 300 1000 MN0300-1.00
NIR 600-1160 500 600 1000 MN0600-1.00
GRATINGS
Note: a selection of starting wavelength is possible, contact us for available configurations.
* Depends on the starting wavelength of the grating; the higher the wavelength, the bigger the dispersion and smaller the range to select
** Please note that not all pixels will be used for the useable range